
EE Facutly Supervisors 

Teacher Area(s) of Expertise Room # email

Bell, Adam law, politics, policy, economics, geography 3408 adam.bell@rockwallisd.org

Bennet, Margaret statistics 5503 margaret.bennet@rockwallisd.org

Gunn, Jennifer literature, philosophy, education 3208 jennifer.gunn@rockwallisd.org

Harvey, Nicole

geology, oceanography, physics, astronomy, marine & 

invertebrate biology 5103 nicole.harvey@rockwallisd.org

Maglisceau, Tom history, English front office tom.maglisceau@rockwallisd.org

Napier, Michael history 4007 michael.napier@rockwallisd.org

Redman, Matt history, geography 3003 matthew.redman@rockwallisd.org

Tucker, Andrew music 1007 andrew.tucker@rockwallisd.org
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